Fee Schedule for AY 2021-22 – UG 2021 Batch

PARTICULAR	Category	Tuition Fee AY 2021-22	Fee for Monsoon Semester'21	Fee for Winter Semester'22
Tuition Fee		Rs	Rs	Rs
B Tech 2021	Indian Students	4,12,000	2,12,000	2,00,000
	DASA (CIWG) Students	4,12,000	2,12,000	2,00,000
		USD / Rs	Amount in USD / Rs	Amount in USD / Rs
	DASA Students	\$8000 + Rs 15,000	\$4000 + Rs 15,000	\$4000
	International Students through IIITD admission process	\$15,000 + 2050	\$7,500 + 2050	\$7,500